
Cl KUCHENREUTER Total Barr Obs
1 DUCELLIER Mathieu Lorraine 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
2 ZAMBITO Tony Lorraine 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 39mm
3 BONNET Jean Pierre Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 41,5mm
4 PAMART Hubert Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
5 GUYOT Christophe Lorraine 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
6 RUET Christophe Picardie 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 91
7 GAUTIER Joêl Picardie 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
8 FAUVEAUX Sylvain Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88
9 GELE Franck Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87

10 MEZZAROBBA Jean baptiste Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87
11 BOUVOT Jean Max Lorraine 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
12 PACHURA François Picardie 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86
13 DUCELLIER Jean Claude Lorraine 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
14 MARROCCU Georges Lorraine 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84
15 HOFFELE David Lorraine 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82
16 LETHIAS Christophe Picardie 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 72

MARIETTE
1 MEZZAROBBA Jean baptiste Picardie 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2 PACHURA Christophe Picardie 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3 BOUVOT Jean Max Lorraine 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
4 ZAMBITO Tony Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 47,5mm
5 GUYOT Christophe Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 48,5mm
6 PAMART Hubert Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 49mm
7 GELE Franck Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 91
8 HOFFELE David Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
9 ROBILLARD Loïc Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

10 PACHURA François Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
11 BONNET Jean Pierre Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
12 MARROCCU Georges Lorraine 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
13 LETHIAS Christophe Picardie 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
14 FLANDRINCK Romuald Nord Pas de Calais 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
15 GAUTIER Joêl Picardie 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78

VETTERLI
1 MOELLO Maeva Lorraine 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
2 CARTIERRE Marc Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
3 MARTHON Martial Picardie 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
4 DEDRYVER Fabrice Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
5 RENAUDIN Laurent Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
6 NICOTRA Armand Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
7 VINCENT Michèle Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
8 DUCELLIER Jean Claude Lorraine 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

WHITWORTH ou MINIE
1 NICOTRA Armand Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
2 CARTIERRE Marc Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 34mm
3 MOELLO Maeva Lorraine 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 45,5mm
4 BABILLE Pascal Picardie 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
5 DEDRYVER Fabrice Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
6 TERPOORTER Cédric Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
7 MARTHON Martial Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
8 DUCELLIER Matthieu Lorraine 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 Minié
9 RENAUDIN Laurent Picardie 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

10 ETRILLARD Frédéric Picardie 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 Minié
11 THOMES Roland Lorraine 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76

1 THOMES Roland Lorraine 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 75 Minié
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LIGUE NORD PAS de CALAIS
KUCHENREUTER Total Barr
PAMART Hubert Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
GELE Franck Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
FAUVEAUX Sylvain Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
MARIETTE
BONNET Jean Pierre Nord Pas de Calais 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
FLANDRINCK Romuald Nord Pas de Calais 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86
ROBILLARD Loïc Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
VETTERLI
DEDRYVER Fabrice Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
NICOTRA Armand Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
WHITWORTH ou MINIE
CARTIERRE Marc Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
TERPOORTER Cédric Nord Pas de Calais 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

LIGUE de PICARDIE
KUCHENREUTER
PACHURA François Picardie 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90
RUET Christophe Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88
GAUTIER Joêl Picardie 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91
MARIETTE
PACHURA Christophe Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
LETHIAS Christophe Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
MEZZAROBBA Jean baptiste Picardie 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
VETTERLI
RENAUDIN Laurent Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
MARTHON Martial Picardie 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
WHITWORTH ou MINIE
ETRILLARD Frédéric Picardie 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
BABILLE Pascal Picardie 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

LIGUE de LORRAINE
KUCHENREUTER
GUYOT Christophe Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
DUCELLIER Mathieu Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
HOFFELE David Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
MARIETTE
BOUVOT Jean Max Lorraine 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
ZAMBITO Tony Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
MARROCCU Georges Lorraine 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
VETTERLI
DUCELLIER Jean Claude Lorraine 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
VINCENT Michèle Lorraine 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
WHITWORTH ou MINIE
MOELLO Maeva Lorraine 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
THOMES Roland Lorraine 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

1 LIGUE du NORD PAS de CALAIS

2 LIGUE de LORRAINE

3 LIGUE de PICARDIE

920

901

CLASSEMENT DES LIGUES PAR EQUIPE

927
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